MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012
LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

A. DEGREES

NAME

LUTAAYA Joseph
KAWAIDA David
MWOTIL Alex

ATEMA Victoria (Ms)
JUDAS Tadeo
NASERENGA Mazafalu
TIBYAMPASHA Dativa
NSABIYERA Ronald
ASIIMWE Paddy Junior
SSANYU Lydia Ms.
KIJJAMURUBI Henry
NAMAYANJA Rose (Ms)

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

CGPA
4.80
4.78
4.72
4.60
4.56
4.52
4.51
4.47
4.43
4.43
4.42
441
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