## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012 LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

## A. DEGREES

NAME	PROGRAMME	CGPA
LUTAAYA Joseph	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.80
KAWAIDA David	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.78
MWOTIL Alex	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.72
ATEMA Victoria (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.60
JUDAS Tadeo	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.56
NASERENGA Mazafalu	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.52
TIBYAMPASHA Dativa	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.51
NSABIYERA Ronald	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.47
ASIIMWE Paddy Junior	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.43
SSANYU Lydia Ms.	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.43
KIJJAMURUBI Henry	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.42
NAMAYANJA Rose (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.41